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| am a director, screenwriter and animator with
more than 10 years of experience at the field of
animation production.

Most of my works have been executed utilizing
stop motion technique.

Because of the limitless and attractive world
which animations can provide me,

i try to depict my fictions and interest topics as
fine as possible.

mohammadzare.animation@gmail.com
00989149026057 facebook.com/mohammad.zare.333

linkedin.com/in/mohammadzare333

Cinema Naji - Tabriz City - Iran
18" May 1986

instagram.com/mohammad._.zare




Founder of Bulut animation studio
CEO at Pouya Negareh film company

Education

Tabriz Animation Association (Bachelor degree-Animation directing)
Iranian Youth Cinema Society (Filmmaking training course)
Teaching

Tabriz Animation Association (Stop motion training course)
Iranian Youth Cinema Society (Animation training course)
Baku international animation festival (Online stop motion masterclass)

Groups

Tabriz Animation Association (Member of the board)
Iranian Youth Cinema Society (Member of the filmmaking branch)



and interest

Director

Animated short films
Fiction Short films
Animated TV series
Animated feature films
Promotional teasers

Screenwriter

Animated short films
Fiction Short films
Animated TV series

Animated feature films

Promotional teasers

Stop motion

Animator
Set decorator
Fabricator
Composite
VEX




A Film By
Mohammad Zare & Shalale Kheiri

Junk girl

Animated short
2012

15 min

Stop motion
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Play dough

Animated tv serie

2014

30 episodes-5 min
Real-Stop motion
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Ice cream
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Commercial teaser
2015

1 min

Stop motion, 2d
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Tree

Animated short
2016

2min
Stop motion




Human or
a kind of monster

Fiction short
2017

1 min

Live action




Paper game

Animated tv serie

2018

14 episodes-7 min
Real-Stop motion




Dot

Animated short
2020

10 min

Stop motion
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Corona series
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Nokhod nokhod har ke ravad khane khod

Animated short
2020

1 min

Stop motion

3 bam o 1 hava

Animated short
2020

1 min

Stop motion

Douri o dousti

Animated short
2020

1 min

Stop motion

Felfel nabin che rizeh

Animated short
2020

1 min

Stop motion

Crona ro shekast bedeh

Animated short
2020

1 min

Stop motion



Junk girl

Best animation award
Tabriz film festival
Iran
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Junk girl

Best animation award
Nahal film festival
lran

Best set design award
Nahal film festival
Iran
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Junk girl

Best animation award
Tij film festival (IYCS)
Iran
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Junk girl
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Junk girl

Best animation award
Borrego springs film festival
USA

BEST ANIMATION FILM

(D)
JUNK GIRL

Mohammed Zare

2015
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Junk girl

Best screenplay award
Mow;j film festival
Iran
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Junk girl

Best animation award

International festival of

films for young adults
Iran
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Junk girl

Best concept and character design award
Rouyesh film festival
Iran
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Junk girl

Best social short film award (3rd place)
Solidando film festival
Italy

SOLIDANDO
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I NTERNATIONAL

2016

. “JUNK GIRL”
Jest Social Short
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Junk girl

Best animation award
Aflakiyan film festival
Iran
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Junk girl

Best animation award
Digital arts festival
Iran
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Tree

Best animation award
Digital arts festival
lran
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Tree

Best animation award
Safe community festival
[ran
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Tree

Best animation award
Honar va mohit zist festival
Iran
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Human or
a kind of monster
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Human or a kind of monster

Best short film award
3 min with sport festival
lran
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Blow

Best screenplay award
Baku international animation festival
Azerbaijan
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Head of International Jury Masud Paz,m
3aku, Azerbaijar
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Blow
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|| SCRIPTWRITING FESTIVAL
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Best screenplay award
bl b A j Tabriz scriptwriting festival
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Appreciation by the ministry of culture
International animation day (Shiraz)
Iran
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Young elite of the province
Appreciation of the elite youth festival
Iran
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art degree (animation directing)
from the ministry of culture
Iran
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Top filmmaker of the province
Ministry of culture
Iran
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Top filmmaker of the province
I[ranian youth cinema society
Iran
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Junk girl

Best animation award Best screenplay award Best screenplay award
Flumenfest Garden State Film Festival Short Sweet Film Fest
Portugal USA USA
live music performance for film Best animation award Best animation award
Sound of Silent Film Festival 30 Dies Festival Philadelphia Indi Film Festival
USA Andora USA
Best animation award Best animation award Best animation award
UN FILM PER LA PACE  Salisbury university film festival ~World Music and Film Festival
Italy Usa USA
Best animation award Best animation award Best animation award
NEZ International Film Festival Muskoka Film Festival Horrible Imaginings Horror Festival
India Canada USA
Best animation award Best animation award Best music award
[-Holy film festival Sahar film festival Sahar film festival
Usa England England
Best animation award Best animation award Best animation award
Acharya tulsy film festival Dream city film festival Motion picture film festival
India Ukraine Usa
Best animation award Best set design award Best animation award
Cinema povero film festival Atlas & aeris film festival Global impact film festival
Italy Usa India
Best animation award live music performance for film
Piggy bank film festival Pordenone Silent Film Festival
India Italy
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Junk girl

Award Nomination:

1. Ordibehesht film festival — IRAN

2. Tehran short film festival — IRAN

3. Rxsm self medicated film festival - USA

4. Twister alley film festival — USA

5. Snake alley film festival — USA

6. Kuala Lumpur Eco Film Fest - MALAYSIA

7. Contravision film festival - GERMANY

8. Buffalo Dreams Fantastic Film Festival - USA
9. World of women film festival — UAE

10. Globe International Silent Film Festival — IRAN
11. Arpa International Film Festival - USA

12. Roundglass Samsara Festival - INDIA

Official selection:

1. Khaneh cinema celebration — IRAN

2. Fantasia film festival - CANADA

3. Cine pobre film festival - MEXICO
4.Image in cabestany - FRANCE

5. Athens digital film festival - GREECE

6. Love your shorts film festival - USA

7. Termite film festival — SPAIN

8. Tehran animation festival — IRAN

9.The artemis film festival - USA

10. Granite planet film festival — USA

11. Short film festival - die 24 - GERMANY
12. Speechless film festival — USA

13. Victoria tx film festival - USA

14.The independent days 15 festival - GERMANY
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Junk girl

Official selection:

15.The l.a asian pacific film festival — USA

16.The european independent film festival - FRANCE

17.
18.
112k
20.
21.
22
23
24,
25
26.
27
28.
29.
30.

Kochi short film festival — INDIA
Delete tv film festival - ENGLAND

International childrens film festival - BANGLADESH

Albuquerque film & music experience — USA
Athens animfest — GREECE

Silver springs film festival - USA
Milledgeville film festival — USA
Ankara film festival - TURKEY

Anthem libertarian film festival — USA
Gwinnett center film festival - USA
Cinema at the edge film festival — USA
Hoboken film festival — USA

We like em short film festival - USA
Southside film festival — USA

31.The mykonos biennale — GREECE

32.
33.
34.
&is)
36.
S
38.
591
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Cinemadamare film festival — ITALY
Du film de vebron festival - FRANCE
Cinema monster film festival — USA
Indiego alley festival — SPAIN
Animated film festival animator - HUNGARY
Limerick film festival — USA
Siciliambiente film festival — ITALY
New filmmakers festival — USA
Novella showcase — USA

Fear no film festival — USA

Color film festival — INDIA

FICDOS film festival - COLOMBIA
Twin Rivers Media festival — USA
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Junk girl

Official selection:

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52

Elche independent film festival — ITALY
Middlebury New Filmmakers Festival — USA
Divers anima festival — CHILE

Modix Festival — SPAIN

Chulpicine festival- ECUADOR

Parma music film festival — ITALY

Unreal film festival — USA

Cineaid film festival — USA

53.The smalls film festival - USA

54.
50
56.
S/
58.

Animasyros animation festival - GREECE

Festival du nouveau cinéma de Montréal - CANADA
Be there! corfu animation festival - GREECE

Orilia film festival - CANADA

Underexposed Film Festival - USA

59. Tallgrass film festival — USA

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Short of month festival — INDIA
Grenada Afterglow Film Festival — USA
Harlem film festival — USA

Art and experience - IRAN

Chichester film festival — ITALY

Digital arts festival - IRAN

Festival of Tolerance - CROATIA

67. THE CARTOON CLUB AWARD - ITALY

68.
69.
/0.
/1.
72,
75
/4.

Roseville Animation Festival — USA
Made in Chicago festival — USA
Media wave festival - POLAND
Festival Anima-Sao — BRASILIA
Indie Film Depot - USA
Cinerockom film festival — USA
Magikalcharm festival — USA
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Junk girl

Official selection:

/5.
/6.
7
75!
T4k
80.

Cambodia Film Festival - CAMBODIA

Hasanat film festival - IRAN

Philadelphia Asian American Film Festival — USA

Crystal Palace International Film Festival - ENGLAND

DIRITTI ATODI Human Rights International Film Festival — ITALY
Hamilton film festival — USA

81.The World Animation Celebration 2015- USA

82.
83:
84.
85.
86.

International Bosphorus Film Festival - TURKEY
Singapore World International Film Festival - SINGAPORE
International Film Festival of Lebu — CHILE

Frames Film Festival — INDIA

Polish International Film Festival - POLAND

87.Wolves Independent International Film Awards - LITHUANIA

88.
89.
90.
=
g2
93
94.

Norwich Radical Film Festival - ENGLAND

CreActive International Open Film Festival - BANGLADESH

LUCAS 2016 - International Festival for Young Film Lovers - GERMANY
IndiEarth Animation Film Festival — INDIA

Macabro Horror Film Festival - MEXICO

CineEco — International Environmental Film - PORTUGAL

Lonavla film festival — INDIA

95.The Open Art Short Film Festival - GERMANY

6!
ST
98

99!

Neu World International Film Festival - AUSTRALIA
Beirut Intl Film Festival - LEBANON

Fingal Film Fest — IRELAND

Noosa International Film Festival - AUSTRALIA

100. SALAMINDANAW INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL - PHILIPPINES
101. Xll Kazan International festival of Muslim cinema — RUSSIA

102. ZEBRA Poetry Film Festival - GERMANY

103. Fantastisk Film Festival - SWEDEN
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Junk girl

Official selection:

104. Tri-Cities International Film Festival — USA

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
1L
112.
e
114.
MHES:
116.
117.
118.

(Wenzhou) Youth Short-Film Exhibition — CHINA
Delhi International Film Festival - INDIA

POST MORTEM - MEXICO

Eindhoven Film Festival - NETHERLANDS
Hsin-Yi Chidren's Animation Awards - TAIWAN
Sayulita film festival - MEXICO

ATF ANIMATED FILM FESTIVAL - IRAN

Mumia film festival - BRAZIL

Festival Cinema Invisible — USA

Imaginarium’s 2017 Film Festival - USA

Al-Nahj film festival — IRAQ

HACELO CORTO FILM FESTIVAL — ARGENTINA
Open World Animation Fest — USA

International Film Festival of South Asia - CANADA

119.The International University Cine-Letter Festival of Agadir - MOROCCO

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125"
126.
127.
128.
129
130.

International Short-Film Festival on Youth - FRANCE
New Directors FILM FESTIVAL - PORTUGAL

Short Film Breaks - ROMANIA

Arroios Film Festival - PORTUGAL

Festival Internacional de Curtas-Metragens de Faro - PORTUGAL
CRAFT International Animation Festival - INDONESIA
CineKasimanwa — PHILIPPINES

Spello Int'l Short Film Festival — ITALY

Chania Cartoon & Animation Festival - GREECE
Mosaic film festival — USA

Shahr film festival - IRAN
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animation studio

Bulut Animation Studio, with the trademark and

registered as "Pouya Negareh Film company of Tabriz",

started its official activity five years ago and during these

years has worked on producing animations with topics

like short movies, advertising teaser and animated series.
Most of the works of this studio are produced utilizing

el stop motion technique.

30 artists have directly and indirectly collaborated

with this studio.

This studio has a large hall and is equipped with

stop motion production accessories as well as

requirements of computer made animations.

The approximate value of this studio is $110,000.

In order to expand the scope of its activities,

Bulut Animation Studio is ready to cooperate with

reputable companies, individuals and brands to

produce animation works.
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Studio gallery
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Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery

a5



tud

t

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Studio gallery
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animation studio

Cooperation
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Showreel 2020
https://vimeo.com/460990283

Junk girl
https://vimeo.com/263488666

Ice cream
https://vimeo.com/274568938

Human or a kind of monster

https://vimeo.com/258226347

Home sweet home
https://vimeo.com/405042407

Douri o dousti
https://vimeo.com/445663661

Felfel nabin che rizeh
https://vimeo.com/445666902

Tree
https://vimeo.com/153487091

Dot (Behind the scenes)

1) https://vimeo.com/460262506
2) https://vimeo.com/460283608
3) https://vimeo.com/460342532
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